
Total Spent

Expense Breakdown

֏ 2,862,487

Out in the Wild
Financial Report

Item

Hide transportation service fee
Construction materials for hide installation 
Construction of the mobile hide
Installation of cameras and video surveialance system 
Video recorder 
External camera
Cable
Hard disk
WiFi device 18 months down payment 
Static armchair”
Field Pillow 
Cover for outdoor use
Tableware set for 3 people
Thermal insulation box made of foam
Thermos
Mobile phone
Signboards
Field hand light with a charger
Outdoor mattress

97,987 
20,800 

2,195,000 
50,000 
55,000 
50,000 
10,000 

30,000 
108,000 
140,700 

4,000 
9,500 
11,000 
5,900 

15,800 
7,900 

24,000 
12,900 
14,000 

Total in AMD

Total raised Total spent Balance

֏ 2,851,000 ֏ 2,862,487  ֏ 0

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 476.68 AMD


