

Total raised

Item

**\$ 2,851,000** 

Total spent

**\$2,862,487** 

Balance

**4** 0

**Total in AMD** 

## **Expense Breakdown**

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	~~~~~~
Hide transportation service fee	97,987
Construction materials for hide installation	20,800
Construction of the mobile hide	2,195,000
Installation of cameras and video surveialance system	50,000
Video recorder	55,000
External camera	50,000
Cable	10,000
Hard disk	30,000
WiFi device 18 months down payment	108,000
Static armchair"	140,700
Field Pillow	4,000
Cover for outdoor use	9,500
Tableware set for 3 people	11,000
Thermal insulation box made of foam	5,900
Thermos	15,800
Mobile phone	7,900
Signboards	24,000
Field hand light with a charger	12,900
Outdoor mattress	14,000

**Total Spent** 

**4** 2,862,487

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 476.68 AMD